Lincoln
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Bardney Church of England and Methodist Primary School

Barrowby CofE VC Primary

Binbrook CofE Primary

Bishop King CofE Primary

Canon Peter Hall CofE Primary

Corringham CofE (VC) Primary

Edenham CofE School

Ellison Boulters CofE Primary School
Gonerby Hill Foot CofE Primary School
Harlaxton CofE Primary

Holbeach William Stukeley CofE Primary
Humberston CofE Primary

Lincoln 5t Peter at Gowts CofE Primary
Morton CofE (V) Primary

Mew Holland CofE and Methodist Primary
Mewton on Trent CofE Primary

Morth Cockerington Coft Primary

Marth Cotes CofE Primary

Ropsley CofE Primary

Ruskington Chestnut Street Coft Primary
Scampton CofE Primary

Scunthorpe CofE Primary

stallingborough CofE Primary

5t Bartholomew's CofE Primary, West Pinchbeck
St Faith and 5t Martin CofE Junior, Lincoln
5t George's CofE Primary, Stamford

5t Margaret's Cofg, Withern

5t Nicholas Coft Primary Academy

5t Peter and St Paul CofE Primary, Burgh le Marsh
Swinderby All Saints CofE Primary
Swineshead 5t Mary's CofE Primary

The Mational CofE Junior School, Grantham
The 5t Lawrence Academy

Tydd 5t Mary CofE Primary

Wainfleet Magdalen CofE/Methodist
Welton 5t Mary's CofE Primary

West Butterwick CofE Primary

West Grantham Church of England Primary Academy
Willoughby St Helena's CofE Primary
Wroot Travis Charity Coft Primary
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Joint Church of England/Methodist Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Joint Church of England/Methodist Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Secondary
Church of England Primary
Joint Church of England/Methodist Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
Church of England Primary
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120589
120513
120565
120630
140951
120568
143259
138753
120524
120525
120596
118012
120563
143256
118023
120578
120580
120579
120536
138324
120585
118016
118017
120551
1205681
120607
120588
147447
120566
120539
120558
138282
135674
120614
140185
139187
118018
148432
120587
118022
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