THOURWALANC TYOUR CELOF JUNIOR SCHOOL	Charen of England Friday	123020
Bardney Church of England and Methodist Primary School	Joint Church of England/Methodist Primary	120589
Barrowby CofE VC Primary	Church of England Primary	120513
Binbrook CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120565
Bishop King CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120630
Canon Peter Hall CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	140991
Corringham CofE (VC) Primary	Church of England Primary	120568
Edenham CofE School	Church of England Primary	143259
Ellison Boulters CofE Primary School	Church of England Primary	138753
Gonerby Hill Foot CofE Primary School	Church of England Primary	120524
Harlaxton CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120525
Holbeach William Stukeley CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120596
Humberston CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	118012
Lincoln St Peter at Gowts CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120563
Morton CofE (VC) Primary	Church of England Primary	143256
New Holland CofE and Methodist Primary	Joint Church of England/Methodist Primary	118023
Newton on Trent CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120578
North Cockerington CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120580
North Cotes CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120579
Ropsley CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120536
Ruskington Chestnut Street CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	138324
Scampton CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120585
Scunthorpe CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	118016
Stallingborough CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	118017
St Bartholomew's CofE Primary, West Pinchbeck	Church of England Primary	120551
St Faith and St Martin CofE Junior, Lincoln	Church of England Primary	120561
St George's CofE Primary, Stamford	Church of England Primary	120607
St Margaret's CofE, Withern	Church of England Primary	120588
St Nicholas CofE Primary Academy	Church of England Primary	147447
St Peter and St Paul CofE Primary, Burgh le Marsh	Church of England Primary	120566
Swinderby All Saints CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120539
Swineshead St Mary's CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120558
The National CofE Junior School, Grantham	Church of England Primary	138282
The St Lawrence Academy	Church of England Secondary	135674
Tydd St Mary CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120614
Wainfleet Magdalen CofE/Methodist	Joint Church of England/Methodist Primary	140185
Welton St Mary's CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	139187
West Butterwick CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	118018
West Grantham Church of England Primary Academy	Church of England Primary	148432
Willoughby St Helena's CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	120587
Wroot Travis Charity CofE Primary	Church of England Primary	118022
Danson Coff Drimony	Church of England Primary	145006

Lincoln